
7 ZOB  Automobile Welt/AWE  Wartenberg

VUW gkAöR
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Montag - Freitag
S

Eisenach ZOB ab
 Karlsplatz (Ärztedenkmal)
 Landratsamt
 Automobile Welt/AWE
 Theaterplatz
 Sophienstraße
 RotKreuzWeg
 Grüner Baum
 Friedhof/Aquaplex
 Am Wartenberg
- Rödigerstraße an

7.07

7.09

7.11
7.13
7.15
7.17
7.19
7.21

7.40

7.43
7.44
7.47
7.49
7.51
7.53
7.55
7.57
7.59

9.40

9.43
9.44
9.47
9.49
9.51
9.53
9.55
9.57
9.59

11.40

11.43
11.44
11.47
11.49
11.51
11.53
11.55
11.57

11.59

13.40

13.43
13.44
13.47
13.49
13.51
13.53
13.55
13.57

13.59

15.40

15.43
15.44
15.47
15.49
15.51
15.53
15.55
15.57

15.59

17.40

17.43
17.44
17.47
17.49
17.51
17.53
17.55
17.57

17.59

7 Wartenberg  Automobile Welt/AWE  ZOB

VUW gkAöR
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Montag - Freitag
S

abEisenach Rödigerstraße
 Überm Gänsetal 
 Okenstraße 
 Ebertstraße
 Friedhof/Aquaplex 
 KarlMarxStraße 
 RotKreuzWeg
 Markt/Georgenkirche 
 Landratsamt 
 Automobile Welt/AWE 
 Theaterplatz 
 Karlsplatz
Eisenach ZOB an

7.22

7.23
7.24
7.25
7.26
7.28
7.34
7.36

7.38
7.40

8.00

8.01
8.02
8.03
8.04

8.08
8.09
8.12
8.14
8.16

10.00

10.01
10.02
10.03
10.04

10.08
10.09
10.12
10.14

10.16

12.00

12.01
12.02
12.03
12.04

12.08
12.09
12.12
12.14

12.16

14.00

14.01
14.02
14.03
14.04

14.08
14.09
14.12
14.14

14.16

16.00

16.01
16.02
16.03
16.04

16.08
16.09
16.12
16.14

16.16

18.00

18.01
18.02
18.03
18.04

18.08
18.09
18.12
18.14

18.16

Linie verkehrt nicht am 24. und 31.12.S = an thür. Schultagen


